Holmbury Ltd: sales@holmbury.com | +44 (0) 1732 378912 Holmbury Inc: couplings@holmburyusa.com | +1 (866) 465-6287
61
90 degree rotary couplings
INTRODUCTION
Holmbury’s GG90 Series 90 degree rotary couplings are
designed for use on hydraulics lines that may be subject to
torsional stress to allow rotation of hydraulic pipes and hoses.
Using a rotary coupling in the hydraulic line stops the hose

tools, test equipment, agricultural, and mobile hydraulics
ROTATIONAL TORQUE
ORDER CODES
RO
TA
RY
 C
O
U
PL
IN
G
S
GG90 SERIES
Series
Body Size
G = BSPP
Thread Type
N = NPT
GG90
12 - ½” 40 - 1½”
32 - 1¼”
06 - ¼”
10 - / ”
19 - ¾”
25 - 1”
50 - 2” Thread Size  (P1)
08 - ½” 24 - 1½”
20 - 1¼”
04 - ¼”
06 - / ”
12 - ¾”
16 - 1”
32 - 2”
Thread Size  (P2)
08 - ½” 24 - 1½”
20 - 1¼”
04 - ¼”
06 - / ”
12 - ¾”
16 - 1”
32 - 2”
G = BSPP
N = NPT
GG90  -  19  - 12     G      M  -  12       G
Thread Type (Female Only)
Thread Type (Male Only)
Contact Holmbury for special requests on thread types/sizes not listed
Holmbury Ltd: sales@holmbury.com | +44 (0) 1732 378912 Holmbury Inc: couplings@holmburyusa.com | +1 (866) 465-6287
62
DRAWING
DIMENSIONS
A/F
A
RO
TA
RY CO
U
PLIN
G
S
GG90 SERIES GG90 SERIES
PSI= Bar x14.5    Inches= mm/25.4
P1
Size Thread